Village of Oak Park

Proposed Fiscal Year 2022 (Tax Year 2021) Levy

Net Debt Service Levy (After Abatements)

Corporate Levy

Police Pension Levy

Firefighters Pension Levy

Library Property Tax Levy Request

Subtotal

Debt Service Levy after Abatement

GRAND TOTAL

Corporate Levy

Police Pension Levy

Firefighters Pension Levy

Debt Service Levy after Abatement

Subtotal

Library Property Tax Levy Request

GRAND TOTAL

Tax Yr 2021 Tax Yr 2020 YrtoYr
Recommended Recommended Variance
17,900,604 17,624,845 275,759
7,319,950 6,973,534 346,416
6,512,755 6,138,212 374,543
9,740,364 9,456,664 283,700
41,473,673 40,193,255 1,280,418
4,285,013 4,232,653 52,360
45,758,686 44,425,908 (1,332,778)
Tax Yr 2021 Tax Yr 2020 Yrto Yr
Recommended Recommended Variance
17,900,604 17,624,845 275,759
7,319,950 6,973,534 346,416
6,512,755 6,138,212 374,543
4,285,013 4,232,653 52,360
36,018,322 34,969,244 1,049,078
9,740,364 9,456,664 283,700
45,758,686 44,425,908 1,332,778

% Change

1.56%
4.97%
6.10%
3.00%

3.19%

1.24%

3.00%

% Change

1.56%
4.97%
6.10%
1.24%

3.00%

3.00%

3.00%
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